Clothing | High Visibility (Hi-Vis)

PORTWEST Jacket hi-visibilty S460

Characteristics

Material

100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester
100% Polyester

Series: S460
Norm: EN 342, EN 343 class 3:1, EN ISO 20471 class 3,
GO/RT 3279
Size Colour
M Yellow
XL Yellow
XXL Yellow
4XL Yellow
Large Yellow

100% Polyester

Fully certified waterproof jacket, hardwearing functional and packed full of features including a drawsting
hood studded storm flap and multiple storage pockets.

Article

12513240
12513242
12513243
12513245
12513241

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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